
 

 

Little Elm High School Volleyball Schedule 2020 
Date Day Opponent Site 9th JV Varsity 

Sept. 7 Monday Labor Day     

Sept. 8 Tuesday Tryouts Gym 3:15p 3:15p 3:15p 

Sept. 9 Wednesday Tryouts Gym 3:15p 3:15p 3:15p 

Sept. 10 Thursday Tryouts Gym 3:15p 3:15p 3:15p 

Sept. 11 Friday Pictures/Parent Meeting(zoom @6:00p) Gym 4:00p 4:00p 
4:00p 

 

Sept. 12 Saturday Scrimmage Cleburne 9:00a 9:00a 9:00a 

Sept. 15 Tuesday Dual Forney/Corsicana Forney 5:00p 6:00p 
5:00p, 
6:30p 

Sept. 18 Friday Open TBA    

Sept. 19 Saturday Rowlett Rowlett 10:00a 10:00a 10:00a 
Sept. 22 Tuesday Open TBA    

Sept. 25 Friday Prosper* Home 6:30p 6:30p 5:30p 

Sept. 29 Tuesday Founders Classical Academy Home - 5:00p 6:00p 

Oct. 2 Friday Braswell* Braswell 6:30p 6:30p 5:30p 

Oct. 6 Tuesday Guyer* Guyer 5:30p 5:30p 6:30p 

Oct. 9 Friday Allen*(Pink Out) Home 6:30p 6:30p 5:30p 

Oct. 13 Tuesday McKinney* Home 5:30p 5:30p 6:30p 

Oct. 16 Friday McKinney Boyd* Boyd 6:30p 6:30p 5:30p 

Oct. 20 Tuesday Prosper* Prosper 5:30p 5:30p 6:30p 

Oct. 23 Friday Open - - - - 

Oct. 27 Tuesday Braswell* Home 5:30p 5:30p 6:30p 

Oct. 30 Friday Guyer Home 6:30p 6:30p 5:30p 

Nov. 3 Tuesday Allen* Allen 5:30p 5:30p 6:30p 

Nov. 6 Friday McKinney McKinney 6:30p 6:30;p 5:30p 

Nov. 10 Tuesday McKinney Boyd*(Senior Night) Home 5:30p 5:30p 6:30p 

Nov. 17 Tuesday District Certification     

Nov. 19-21 Thurs-Sat Bi-District TBA    

Nov. 23-24 Mon-Tues Area TBA    

Nov. 26-28 Thur-Sat Regional Quarterfinals TBA    

Nov. 30- 
Dec. 1 

Mon-Tues Regional Semi-finals TBA    

Dec 3-5 Thurs-Sat Regional Finals TBA    
Dec. 11-12 Fri-Sat State Tournament Garland    
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      District: 5-6A      Region: 3                             * Denotes District Games                                Mascot: Lobo                         Colors: Vegas Gold Navy  
      
      Head Coch/Campus Coordinator: Yolanda Beasley 
      Assistant Coaches: Cooper Foutz, Chastity Clark, Jane Loomis                                           
      Principal: Dr. Elizabeth Priddy                                  
      Assistant Athletic Director: Kendrick Brown 

          Athletic Director: Sandra Howell 
          Superintendent: Daniel Gallagher         (Final 8/17/20) 

 


